IGRGEFERNANDEZ

JORGE

FERNANDEZ CLUB
GONZALEZ DE
CktJB PEREMODE ARES REMO
Bornin: TAPIA DE DE
CASARIEGO 12-02-
1983 ARES
Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on ;Jlbms?tute ((::Ig;ts)i?ication gcl):JrE)tz [(;Ifufrlgz(sar Er&necta :/ivn?gSt
ACT boat

2024 No

2024 No

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 ARES Yes Not own 6 8 9 82 19:52,18 21:24,66

2020 A CABANA No Not own

2019 CASTROPOL No Formed

2018 CASTROPOL No Formed

2017 CASTROPOL No Formed

2016 CASTROPOL No Formed

2015 CASTROPOL No Formed

2014 CASTROPOL No Formed

2013 LUANCO No Own

2012 LUANCO No Own

2011 LUANCO No Not own

2010 LUANCO No Not own

2009 LUANCO No Not own

2008 CASTROPOL No Formed

2007 CASTROPOL No Formed



